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Rhythmic / SR
Session: SR1,SR2

Num Name
Country

AARank

Evita GRISKENAS176
USA

8.100 8.000 8.3007.600Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.050 8.4008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.55015.650 16.70016.050 64.950

1

Lili MIZUNO177
USA

6.700 7.500 7.3007.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.450 7.7007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.150
Final: 14.80014.350 15.00014.950 59.100

2

Marina MALPICA174
MEX

7.000 6.800 7.3006.800Diff:
Exec: 7.150 7.400 7.6507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.15013.950 14.95014.200 57.250

3

Nastasya GENERALOVA175
USA

6.600 7.000 6.5006.200Diff:
Exec: 7.350 7.950 7.0007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.95013.450 13.50014.950 55.850

Natalia GAUDIO157
BRA

7.000 7.300 6.2007.500Diff:
Exec: 6.250 7.650 7.0506.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.95014.150 13.25014.950 55.300

4

Karla DIAZ ARNAL172
MEX

6.400 5.900 6.3006.700Diff:
Exec: 7.800 6.950 7.7007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 14.20013.700 14.00012.850 54.750

5

Carmen WHELAN162
CAN

5.500 6.300 4.1007.400Diff:
Exec: 7.450 6.650 7.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.95015.400 11.10012.950 52.400

6

Barbara DOMINGOS156
BRA

5.000 7.100 6.2005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.350 6.9006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 11.80011.700 13.10013.450 50.050

7

Katherine UCHIDA161
CAN

5.700 5.000 4.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.800 5.950 6.5507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.50012.900 11.05010.950 48.400

8

Lina DUSSAN168
COL

5.500 5.700 4.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.050 6.4505.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.80010.650 11.25012.750 47.450

9

Athena TSALTAS160
CAN

4.700 4.600 4.2005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.050 6.6506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.60012.750 10.85010.650 45.850

Ledia JUAREZ173
MEX

5.300 5.100 5.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.800 5.0506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.150__.___
Final: 11.80011.250 10.10011.900 45.050
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Grisbel LOPEZ178
VEN

4.500 4.300 3.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.150 5.5506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90011.250 9.25010.450 41.850

10

Azul PEREZ153
ARG

5.300 5.100 3.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.700 4.900 5.4505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.00010.650 8.45010.000 41.100

11

Javiera RUBILAR164
CHI

4.000 4.800 3.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.600 5.7006.100

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 10.15010.100 9.5009.800 39.550

12

Micaela HERBON151
ARG

3.400 4.400 3.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.900 4.6506.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.60010.900 8.25010.300 38.050

13

Maria Waleska OJEDA179
VEN

3.400 5.300 3.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.150 5.750 5.4504.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.5508.850 9.05011.050 37.500

14

Fabiana ABASTOFLOR154
BOL

3.900 3.700 2.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.650 4.6506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.95010.700 6.7509.350 36.750

15

Isabella AREVALO167
COL

3.100 4.800 2.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.150 4.7006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.50010.650 7.5009.950 36.600

16

Valentina HIGA152
ARG

2.400 3.600 2.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.950 5.1505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 8.1009.350 7.6508.550 33.650

Maria Fernanda ROCHA ME155
BOL

2.000 1.100 2.3001.900Diff:
Exec: 5.050 3.900 4.9004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 7.0506.350 7.2005.000 25.600

17
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